
Results Beaujolais 2019 Sunday 18 Nov Overall Positions 
                    

Pos 
Car 
No Driver Co-Driver Car Class Sat Today Total Class P 

1 44 Andrew Isherwood Hilary Farbowski Porsche 911 Post 67 3 6 9 0 

2 46 Mark Godfrey Sue Godfrey MGA Up to 67 2 14 16 1 

3 49 Malcolm Rimington Nik Rimington Alfa Romeo Giulia Up to 67 15 13 28 2 

4 16 Klaus Mohr Hilde Mohr Alfa Romeo Giulietta Sprint Up to 67 11 18 29 3 

5 35 Daniel Wiedemann Barbara Wiedemann Porsche 911 Post 67 14 18 32 1 

6 29 Anthony Cohen Julia Cohen Triumph TR5 Post 67 19 14 33 2 

7 1 Elliot Dale Charlotte Ryall Derby Bentley Vintage 16 22 38 1 

7= 47 Peter Morris Helen Morris Porsche 911 Post 67 14 24 38 3 

9 32 Doug Carmichael John Gearing MGB Post 67 20 24 44 4 

10 9 Richard Dresner Colin Mackenzie MGB V8 Post 67 16 31 47 5 

11 19 Trina Harley Steve Wilson Triumph TR3 Up to 67 11 38 49 4 

12 31 Chris Hunt-Cooke Richard Dix BMW 325i Post 67 25 27 52 6 

13 42 Terry Secker Pip Secker MG CGT Post 67 22 31 53 7 

14 38 Michelle Bull John Wilson Porsche 912 Up to 67 18 39 57 5 

15 33 Jill White Richard White Porsche 924S Post 67 37 23 60 8 

16 30 Mike Tanswell Helen Tanswell Triumph Stag Post 67 21 43 64 9 

17 21 Steve Moffatt Sarah Moffatt Porsche 911 Post 67 9 67 76 10 

18 18 Mark Curry Sonja Kingsley- Curry Jaguar XJR Modern 35 46 81 1 

19 8 James Mann Tracy Miklaucich Lagonda M45 Vintage 46 42 88 2 

19= 15 Chris Pearson Rob Faulkner Volvo Amazon Up to 67 23 65 88 6 

21 43 Anthony Garside David Holmes MGB Up to 67 13 99 112 7 

22 41 Mick Watkins Alan Turner Smart Car Modern 16 98 114 2 

23 40 William Fountain Ian Fyfe Mercedes 380SL Post 67 28 89 117 11 

24 3 Paul Handley Roma Handley Volvo 144 DL Post 67 51 69 120 12 

25 13 Duncan Hopkinson Kay Hopkinson MG CGT Post 67 30 125 155 13 

26 36 Audas Vipas Brian Redfern Alfa Romeo Giulia Rallye Post 67 25 153 178 14 

26= 45 Adrian Campbell Brian Herring MGA Up to 67 14 164 178 8 

28 20 Chris Powis Jan Powis Volvo 122S Up to 67 46 144 190 9 

29 37 Steve Woods Fran Hill Gilbern Genie Up to 67 22 193 215 10 



30 2 Roger Gourd Terry Davies Porsche 944 Post 67 99 171 270 15 

31 25 Richard Ingham Taynia Ingham BMW CSL Post 67 91 254 345 16 

32 10 Hugh Myers Debby Myers Reliant Scimitar GTE Post 67 35 312 347 17 

33 12 Chris Paveley Brian Mitchell Porsche 356 Up to 67 198 181 379 11 

34 28 Terry Bown Christina Smith MG BGT V8 Post 67 64 333 397 18 

35 27 Derek Skinner Susan Skinner Ford Cortina GT Up to 67 335 91 426 12 

36 14 Tim Riley Ann Riley Lancia Aurelia Up to 67 89 376 465 13 

37 4 Terry Powell Janet Powell MG BGT   Post 67 104 363 467 19 

38 7 Richard Jeffcoate Jane Jeffcoate Riley Special Vintage 154 338 492 3 

39 39 Wanda Venn Kevin Brown MGB Post 67 410 118 528 20 

40 26 Tracey Warner Rob Simmons Triumph TR3 Up to 67 21 518 539 14 

41 48 Michael Holding  Martin Neal Volvo PV544 Up to 67 106 457 563 15 

42 6 Stuart Anderson Emily Anderson Bentley 4 1/4 Vintage 11 571 582 4 

43 23 Keith Daniels Nikki & Jacqueline Sierra XR4i Post 67 382 205 587 21 

44 17 John Taylor John Nixey Saab 900S Post 67 245 520 765 22 

45 24 John Holt Patricia Hollingsworth Jaguar XJS Post 67 145 626 771 23 

46 11 John Jiggins Ben Jiggins Alvis 12/60 Vintage 438 526 964 5 

47 34 David Burrows Andrew Belcher Mercedes 450SLC Post 67 103 889 992 24 

48 22 David Merson Elizabeth Merson MGB Post 67 159 1219 1378 25 

49 5 Graham Cowland Sue Cowland Saab Sonnet Post 67 1229 4500 5729 26 

              

              

                    

 

 

 

 

 

 



Results Sunday   Class Positions 
                

Pos Car No Driver Co-Driver Car Saturday Today Total 

Class 
Up to 

67             

1 46 Mark Godfrey Sue Godfrey MGA 2 14 16 

2 49 Malcolm Rimington Nik Rimington Alfa Romeo Giulia 15 13 28 

3 16 Klaus Mohr Hilde Mohr Alfa Romeo Giulietta Sprint 11 18 29 

4 19 Trina Harley Steve Wilson Triumph TR3 11 38 49 

5 38 Michelle Bull John Wilson Porsche 912 18 39 57 

6 15 Chris Pearson Rob Faulkner Volvo Amazon 23 65 88 

7 43 Anthony Garside David Holmes MGB 13 99 112 

8 45 Adrian Campbell Brian Herring MGA 14 164 178 

9 20 Chris Powis Jan Powis Volvo 122S 46 144 190 

10 37 Steve Woods Fran Hill Gilbern Genie 22 193 215 

11 12 Chris Paveley Brian Mitchell Porsche 356 198 181 379 

12 27 Derek Skinner Susan Skinner Ford Cortina GT 335 91 426 

13 14 Tim Riley Ann Riley Lancia Aurelia 89 376 465 

14 26 Tracey Warner Rob Simmons Triumph TR3 21 518 539 

15 48 Michael Holding  Martin Neal Volvo PV544 106 457 563 

                

           

Class Post 67             

1 35 Daniel Wiedemann 
Barbara 

Wiedemann Porsche 911 14 18 32 

2 29 Anthony Cohen Julia Cohen Triumph TR5 19 14 33 

3 47 Peter Morris Helen Morris Porsche 911 14 24 38 

4 32 Doug Carmichael John Gearing MGB 20 24 44 

5 9 Richard Dresner Colin Mackenzie MGB V8 16 31 47 

6 31 Chris Hunt-Cooke Richard Dix BMW 325i 25 27 52 

7 42 Terry Secker Pip Secker MG CGT 22 31 53 

8 33 Jill White Richard White Porsche 924S 37 23 60 

9 30 Mike Tanswell Helen Tanswell Triumph Stag 21 43 64 



10 21 Steve Moffatt Sarah Moffatt Porsche 911 9 67 76 

11 40 William Fountain Ian Fyfe Mercedes 380SL 28 89 117 

12 3 Paul Handley Roma Handley Volvo 144 DL 51 69 120 

13 13 Duncan Hopkinson Kay Hopkinson MG CGT 30 125 155 

14 36 Audas Vipas Brian Redfern Alfa Romeo Giulia Rallye 25 153 178 

15 2 Roger Gourd Terry Davies Porsche 944 99 171 270 

16 25 Richard Ingham Taynia Ingham BMW CSL 91 254 345 

17 10 Hugh Myers Debby Myers Reliant Scimitar GTE 35 312 347 

18 28 Terry Bown Christina Smith MG BGT V8 64 333 397 

19 4 Terry Powell Janet Powell MG BGT   104 363 467 

20 39 Wanda Venn Kevin Brown MGB 410 118 528 

21 23 Keith Daniels Nikki & Jacqueline Sierra XR4i 382 205 587 

22 17 John Taylor John Nixey Saab 900S 245 520 765 

23 24 John Holt 
Patricia 

Hollingsworth Jaguar XJS 145 626 771 

24 34 David Burrows Andrew Belcher Mercedes 450SLC 103 889 992 

25 22 David Merson Elizabeth Merson MGB 159 1219 1378 

26 5 Graham Cowland Sue Cowland Saab Sonnet 1229 4500 5729 

           

                

           

Class Vintage             

1 1 Elliot Dale Charlotte Ryall Derby Bentley 16 22 38 

2 8 James Mann Tracy Miklaucich Lagonda M45 46 42 88 

3 7 Richard Jeffcoate Jane Jeffcoate Riley Special 154 338 492 

4 6 Stuart Anderson Emily Anderson Bentley 4 1/4 11 571 582 

5 11 John Jiggins Ben Jiggins Alvis 12/60 438 526 964 

           

Class Modern             

1 18 Mark Curry 
Sonja Kingsley- 

Curry Jaguar XJR 35 46 81 

2 41 Mick Watkins Alan Turner Smart Car 16 98 114 

               

 


